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Dear parents/ carers and club members,

Happy New Year!  I hope you all had a lovely, restful break.  Welcome back to writing club. This term we’ll be doing some fun activities with Adventure stories using The Explorer by Katherine Rundell as inspiration.  Following this, we’ll do non-fiction writing, plays and scriptwriting with lots of opportunity for acting, performing and boosting confidence in different types of writing.

Session dates: 

Fees due for first half term on Tuesday 15th January 2019
5 x £5 per child (£25)
Tuesday 15th January

Tuesday 22nd January

Tuesday 29th January

Tuesday 5th February

Tuesday 12th February

 (5 sessions)

Fees due for second half term on Tuesday 26th February 2019
7 x £5 per child (£35)
Tuesday 26th February

Tuesday 5th March

Tuesday 12th March

Tuesday 19th March

Tuesday 26th March

Tuesday 2nd April

Tuesday 9th April

(7 sessions)

Don’t forget, writing club is held every Tuesday afternoon during term time, it runs from 3.15 to 4.15pm. It costs £5 per child per session.

If you’re paying by cash please put it in an envelope with your child’s name on.

If you would like to pay by bank transfer, please email me for bank details.

Alternatively, make cheques payable to Fiona Spence-Arnold.  Thank you.

Check out the clubs page on the school website for a great photo and some of the children’s poetry.  Please feel free to catch me at the end of the session if you want any more information on the club or book recommendations for your children... or just to say hello!
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